
REGISTRATION FORM

CANCELLATION POLICY: Tuition less a $50 cancellation 
fee will be refunded upon receipt of written cancellation 
received by January 6, 2023. Email  
kjohnson@cailaw.org. After this date, no refunds, 
but substitution of attendees for this program will be 
permitted. Registrants not entitled to a refund will 
receive the course materials online.

NONDISCRIMINATION POLICY: The Center for American 
and International Law does not discriminate on the basis 
of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, disability, 
veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or 
any other protected status in educational activities, 
scholarship programs or admissions.

PRIVACY POLICY: We do not sell or rent information 
to any outside parties. By providing your information, 
you will receive postal and electronic communications 
from the Institute for Transnational Arbitration (ITA) 
or the Institute for Energy Law (IEL) of The Center for 
American and International Law (CAIL) in accordance 
with CAIL’s Privacy Policy. At any point, you can opt-out 
or unsubscribe by selecting either link at the bottom of 
each email or call us at 972.244.3400.

ICC PRIVACY POLICY: Your information will also be 
collected by the International Chamber of Commerce 
(ICC) for the purpose of registering you for the event. 
You may receive postal and electronic communications 
from ICC related to ICC Arbitration and ADR activities in 
accordance with ICC’s Privacy Policy. At any point, you 
can opt-out or unsubscribe by contacting 
Marek.Krasula@iccwbo.org (for North America contact 
list) or ICC_Connect@iccwbo.org (for global contact list).

PRESS POLICY: All CAIL conferences are held under the 
Chatham House Rule. Participants, including journalists, 
are free to use any information received, but comments 
may not be attributed to any speaker identified by name 
or affiliation.

PHOTO/AUDIO/VIDEO RELEASE: Registration for or 
attendance at this event acknowledges consent to 
be recorded or photographed. We reserve the right 
to use any photograph/video taken at our events, 
without the expressed written permission of those 
included within the photograph/video. We may use 
the photograph/video in publications or other media 
material produced, used or contracted including but not 
limited to: brochures, invitations, books, newspapers, 
magazines, television, websites, annual reports, 
newsletters, etc. To ensure the privacy of individuals, 
images will not be identified using full names or personal 
identifying information without written approval from the 
photographed subject.

GENERAL INFORMATION

PREPAYMENT REQUIRED

ONLINE 
credit card only 
www.cailaw.org

MAIL 
check 

The Center for American  
and International Law 
5201 Democracy Dr. 
Plano, Texas 75024

PHONE 
credit card only 
1.972.244.3404  

8:30am-5:00pm Central

3 WAYS TO REGISTER

11th ITA-IEL-ICC Joint Conference on International 
Energy Arbitration - Houston 
January 19-20, 2023 • Houston, TX
Registration includes the Conference, welcome reception and the course material provided 
online, which may be printed or saved by registrant.

Check applicable box:
Regular Registrartion Fee
ITA Advisory Board Member
Young ITA Member
ITA Supporting or Sustaining Member Employee
IEL Advisory Board Member
IEL Supporting or Sustaining Member Employee
IEL Young Energy Professional Member
ICC Member
YAF Member
HIAC Member
UT Center Member
CEPMLP Member 
Corporate Counsel
Government Employee
Full-time Professor 
Full-time Student
Full-Time Student – Audit Only
Regular Registration Fee  (January 19 Only)
Young ITA Member (January 19 Only)
IEL YEP Member (January 19 Only)
ICC YAF Member (January 19 Only)
Full-time Student (January 19 Only)

        $95.00 I will attend the Joint Conference Dinner on January 19.
        $95.00 I will bring a guest to the Joint Conference Dinner on January 19. Please 

include name, company, city, state and country below.

__________________________________________________________________________
REGISTRATION ROSTER
Your name & contact information will be included on the Registration Roster, unless you indicate 
otherwise below.

       Include only my name & employer/company’s name on the roster. 
       Do not include my name & contact information on the roster

 
Name__________________________________ Name on Badge____________________________

Firm/Company/Organization__________________________________________________________  

Address_________________________________________________________________________

City, State, Postal Code, Country_______________________________________________________ 

Phone____________________________ Email__________________________________________ 

RACE / ETHNICITY 
To assist CAIL in its commitment to inclusivity, diversity and non-discrimination, we invite you to provide 
the following (optional) information:

      Hispanic/Latino	        White	     Black/African American	    Asian 	    Two or More Races

      Native Hawaiian/Other Pac Island             American Indian/Alaska Native	    Decline to Specify

PAYMENT INFORMATION

        Check enclosed payable to: The Center for American and International Law
        Credit Card: All credit card payments should be made online through the event page or through 

www.cailaw.org/payment.

$595
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$225
$150
$125
$0
$75
$50
$50
$50
$50

Recieved after 01/06/23
       $645
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $545
       $250
       $175
       $150
       $0
       $100
       $75
       $75
       $75
       $75

https://www.cailaw.org/payment.html

	Check Box 49: Off
	Check Box 37: Off
	Check Box 29: Off
	Check Box 28: Off
	Check Box 33: Off
	Check Box 36: Off
	Check Box 27: Off
	Check Box 30: Off
	Check Box 34: Off
	Check Box 31: Off
	Check Box 32: Off
	Check Box 35: Off
	Check Box 50: Off
	Check Box 6: Off
	Check Box 7: Off
	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 9: Off
	Check Box 10: Off
	Check Box 11: Off
	Check Box 12: Off
	Check Box 13: Off
	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 15: Off
	Check Box 38: Off
	Check Box 39: Off
	Check Box 40: Off
	Check Box 41: Off
	Check Box 42: Off
	Check Box 47: Off
	Check Box 23: Off
	Check Box 24: Off
	Check Box 44: Off
	Check Box 45: Off
	Check Box 46: Off
	Check Box 48: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 19: Off
	Check Box 20: Off
	Check Box 21: Off
	Check Box 22: Off
	Check Box 25: Off
	Check Box 51: Off
	Check Box 52: Off
	Check Box 53: Off
	Check Box 54: Off
	Check Box 55: Off
	Check Box 56: Off
	Check Box 57: Off
	Check Box 58: Off
	Check Box 59: Off
	Check Box 60: Off
	Check Box 61: Off
	Check Box 62: Off
	Check Box 63: Off
	Check Box 65: Off
	Check Box 26: Off


