





## **REGISTRATION FORM**

# 11th ITA-IEL-ICC Joint Conference on International **Energy Arbitration - Houston**

January 19-20, 2023 · Houston, TX

Registration includes the Conference, welcome reception and the course material provided online, which may be printed or saved by registrant.

Check applicable box:		Recieved after 01/06/23
Regular Registrartion Fee	\$595	\$645
ITA Advisory Board Member	\$495	\$545
Young ITA Member	\$495	\$545
ITA Supporting or Sustaining Member Employee	\$495	\$545
IEL Advisory Board Member	\$495	\$545
IEL Supporting or Sustaining Member Employee	\$495	\$545
IEL Young Energy Professional Member	\$495	\$545
ICC Member	\$495	\$545
YAF Member	\$495	\$545
HIAC Member	\$495	\$545
UT Center Member	\$495	\$545
CEPMLP Member	\$495	\$545
Corporate Counsel	\$495	\$545
Government Employee	\$225	\$250
Full-time Professor	\$150	\$175
Full-time Student	\$125	\$150
Full-Time Student – Audit Only	\$0	\$0
Regular Registration Fee (January 19 Only)	\$75	\$100
Young ITA Member (January 19 Only)	\$50	\$75
IEL YEP Member (January 19 Only)	\$50	\$75
ICC YAF Member (January 19 Only)	\$50	\$75
Full-time Student (January 19 Only)	\$50	\$75

\$95.00 I will attend the Joint Conference Dinner on January 19.

\$95.00 I will bring a guest to the Joint Conference Dinner on January 19. Please include name, company, city, state and country below.

#### REGISTRATION ROSTER

Your name & contact information will be included on the Registration Roster, unless you indicate otherwise below.

Include only my name & employer/company's name on the roster. Do not include my name & contact information on the roster

Name	Name on Badge
Firm/Company/Organization	
Address	
City, State, Postal Code, Country	
Phone	

#### **RACE / ETHNICITY**

To assist CAIL in its commitment to inclusivity, diversity and non-discrimination, we invite you to provide the following (optional) information:

White Hispanic/Latino Black/African American Two or More Races Asian Native Hawaiian/Other Pac Island American Indian/Alaska Native Decline to Specify

#### PAYMENT INFORMATION

Check enclosed payable to: The Center for American and International Law Credit Card: All credit card payments should be made online through the event page or through www.cailaw.org/payment.

### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

CANCELLATION POLICY: Tuition less a \$50 cancellation fee will be refunded upon receipt of written cancellation received by January 6, 2023. Email kjohnson@cailaw.org. After this date, no refunds, but substitution of attendees for this program will be permitted. Registrants not entitled to a refund will receive the course materials online.

NONDISCRIMINATION POLICY: The Center for American and International Law does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, disability, veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or any other protected status in educational activities, scholarship programs or admissions.

PRIVACY POLICY: We do not sell or rent information to any outside parties. By providing your information, you will receive postal and electronic communications from the Institute for Transnational Arbitration (ITA) or the Institute for Energy Law (IEL) of The Center for American and International Law (CAIL) in accordance with CAIL's Privacy Policy. At any point, you can opt-out or unsubscribe by selecting either link at the bottom of each email or call us at 972,244,3400.

ICC PRIVACY POLICY: Your information will also be collected by the International Chamber of Commerce (ICC) for the purpose of registering you for the event. You may receive postal and electronic communications from ICC related to ICC Arbitration and ADR activities in accordance with ICC's Privacy Policy. At any point, you can opt-out or unsubscribe by contacting Marek.Krasula@iccwbo.org (for North America contact list) or ICC\_Connect@iccwbo.org (for global contact list).

PRESS POLICY: All CAIL conferences are held under the Chatham House Rule. Participants, including journalists, are free to use any information received, but comments may not be attributed to any speaker identified by name or affiliation.

PHOTO/AUDIO/VIDEO RELEASE: Registration for or attendance at this event acknowledges consent to be recorded or photographed. We reserve the right to use any photograph/video taken at our events, without the expressed written permission of those included within the photograph/video. We may use the photograph/video in publications or other media material produced, used or contracted including but not limited to: brochures, invitations, books, newspapers, magazines, television, websites, annual reports newsletters, etc. To ensure the privacy of individuals, images will not be identified using full names or personal identifying information without written approval from the photographed subject.

## **3 WAYS TO REGISTER**

#### PREPAYMENT REQUIRED

ONLINE credit card only www.cailaw.org

# MAIL The Center for American and International Law 5201 Democracy Dr. Plano, Texas 75024

**PHONE** credit card only 1.972.244.3404 8:30am-5:00pm Central